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e Several different opticians
e Optimal glare and light scattering

exStreeet is a post top luminaire with optimal glare control and light distribution that will provide a safer and improved light environment for pedestrians, cyclists and motorists
when it is dark. The luminaire is suitable as lighting for, for example, streets, roads, electric light tracks, footpaths, cycle paths, parks and parking lots. The luminaire is available with
several different optics and effects, making it possible to adapt the light to the environment to be illuminated. Recommended installation heights: 15SW 3-7 m / 30W 3-8 m / 50W
6-10 m. exStreet has a built-in driver with 6kV surge protection and an additional 10kV SPD (Surge Protection Device) to protect against lightning strikes. The luminaire is mounted
on the top of a pole or on a pole arm. The standard screws supplied with the luminaire are suitable for @ 60-66mm pole/arm mounting but there are longer screws available for
48mm diameter trunks, which must be specified when ordering. The mounting angle can easily be adjusted +/- 15° with the included bracket. exStreet Mini is delivered as standard
with 7. 0m 3x1. 5mm? rubber cable. exStreet 30W and exStreet 50W are delivered as standard with 10. Om 3x1. 5mm? rubber cable. On request it is possible to order exStreet with
adjusted power and a number of light control options such as DALI, CLO and Astro or timer based night dimming/night switching (night dimming/night switching requires an
external twilight relay or astro clock).
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Variations

E-number
7727461
7727462
7727463
7727464
7727465
7727466
7727617
7727618
7727750
7727751
7727752
7727753
7727754

Product name

exStreet 30/740 O1Gra
exStreet 30/740 02 Gra
exStreet 30/740 O3 Gra
exStreet 50/740 O1Gra
exStreet 50/740 02 Gra
exStreet 50/740 O3 Gra
exStreet mini 15/740 04
exStreet mini 15/740 O5
exStreet mini 15/740 02
exStreet 30/740 04 Gra
exStreet 30/740 OS5 Gra
exStreet 50/740 04 Gra
exStreet 50/740 O5 Gra

Max. system power (W)
30
30
30
50
50
50

Colour temperature (K)
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

Matt (LxWxH/D, mm)
680x282x160
680x282x160
680x282x160
680x282x160
680x282x160
680x282x160
613x222x159
613x222x159
613x222x159
680x282x160
680x282x160
680x282x160
680x282x160

Colour
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey
Grey

Grey

IP-class
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
P66
1P66

IK class
IK08
IK08
IK08
IK08
IK08
K08
IK08
K08
IK08
K08
IK08
K08
K08




