



- Several different opticians
- · Optimal glare and light scattering



exStreeet is a post top luminaire with optimal glare control and light distribution that will provide a safer and improved light environment for pedestrians, cyclists and motorists when it is dark. The luminaire is suitable as lighting for, for example, streets, roads, electric light tracks, footpaths, cycle paths, parks and parking lots. The luminaire is available with several different optics and effects, making it possible to adapt the light to the environment to be illuminated. Recommended installation heights: 15W 3-7 m / 30W 3-8 m / 50W 6-10 m. exStreet has a built-in driver with 6kV surge protection and an additional 10kV SPD (Surge Protection Device) to protect against lightning strikes. The luminaire is mounted on the top of a pole or on a pole arm. The standard screws supplied with the luminaire are suitable for Ø 60-66mm pole/arm mounting but there are longer screws available for 48mm diameter trunks, which must be specified when ordering. The mounting angle can easily be adjusted +/-15° with the included bracket. exStreet Mini is delivered as standard with 7. 0m 3x1. 5mm² rubber cable. exStreet 30W and exStreet 50W are delivered as standard with 10. 0m 3x1. 5mm² rubber cable. On request it is possible to order exStreet with adjusted power and a number of light control options such as DALI, CLO and Astro or timer based night dimming/night switching (night dimming/night switching requires an external twilight relay or astro clock).

Variations

Properties	E-number	Product name	Max. system power (W)	Colour temperature (K)	Mått (LxWxH/D, mm)	Colour	IP-class	IK class
7727463 exStreet 30/740 O3 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727464 exStreet 50/740 O1 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727465 exStreet 50/740 O2 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727466 exStreet 50/740 O3 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727617 exStreet mini 15/740 O4 15 4000 613x222x159 Grey IP66 I 7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 O2 15 4000 613x222x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå	7727461	exStreet 30/740 O1 Grå	30	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727464 exStreet 50/740 O1 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727465 exStreet 50/740 O2 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727466 exStreet 50/740 O3 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727617 exStreet mini 15/740 O4 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 O2 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O5 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O5 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727462	exStreet 30/740 O2 Grå	30	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727465 exStreet 50/740 O2 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727466 exStreet 50/740 O3 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727617 exStreet mini 15/740 O4 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 O2 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O5 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 O4 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727463	exStreet 30/740 O3 Grå	30	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727466 exStreet 50/740 O3 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727617 exStreet mini 15/740 O4 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727618 exStreet mini 15/740 O5 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 O2 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 O4 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727464	exStreet 50/740 O1 Grå	50	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727617 exStreet mini 15/740 04 15 4000 613x222x159 Grey IP66 I 7727618 exStreet mini 15/740 05 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 02 15 4000 613x22x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 04 Gra 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 05 Gra 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 04 Gra 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727465	exStreet 50/740 O2 Grå	50	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727618 exStreet mini 15/740 O5 15 4000 613x222x159 Grey IP66 I 7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 O2 15 4000 613x222x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grá 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grá 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 O4 Grá 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727466	exStreet 50/740 O3 Grå	50	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727750 exStreet mini 15/740 O2 15 4000 613x222x159 Grey IP66 I 7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grâ 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O5 Grâ 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 O4 Grâ 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727617	exStreet mini 15/740 O4	15	4000	613x222x159	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727751 exStreet 30/740 O4 Grá 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727752 exStreet 30/740 O5 Grá 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 O4 Grá 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727618	exStreet mini 15/740 O5	15	4000	613x222x159	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727752 exStreet 30/740 O5 Grà 30 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I 7727753 exStreet 50/740 O4 Grà 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727750	exStreet mini 15/740 O2	15	4000	613x222x159	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727753 exStreet 50/740 04 Grå 50 4000 680x282x160 Grey IP66 I	7727751	exStreet 30/740 O4 Grå	30	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
	7727752	exStreet 30/740 O5 Grå	30	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
	7727753	exStreet 50/740 O4 Grå	50	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08
7727754 exStreet 50/740 O5 Gr\u00e4	7727754	exStreet 50/740 O5 Grå	50	4000	680x282x160	Grey	IP66	IK08

